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              Jiangsu Changjing Electronics Technology Co., Ltd. SMBJ33CA
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Jiangsu Changjing Electronics Technology Co., Ltd.
                

 Package
 SMBG

 Description
 
                600W 53.3V 36.7V 33V SMBG  Electrostatic and Surge Protection (TVS/ESD) ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  3000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.0726
                      	$ 0.73
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $0.0606
                      	$ 6.06
	
                      300+
                    	 
                        $0.0547
                      	$ 16.41
	
                      3000+
                    	 
                        $0.0478
                      	$ 143.40
	
                      6000+
                    	 
                        $0.0442
                      	$ 265.20
	
                      9000+
                    	 
                        $0.0424
                      	$ 381.60



 
              In Stock: 70
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 10 Multiples : 10
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  